
DATE 

02/07/2025 

04/07/2025 

09/07/2025 

11/07/2025 

14/07/2025 

16/07/2025 

18/07/2025 

21/07/2025 

23/07/2025 

25/07/2025 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF B.ED.(TWO YEAR) SECOND YEAR 

DAY 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

TIME TABLE 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

CODE 

9224 

9225 

9228A 

9228B 

9228C 

9228D 

9228E 

9226 

9202 

9210 

9222 

9208 

9216 

9207 

9217 

9209 

9219 

9201 

9212 

9223 

9206 

9213 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

|VOCATIONAL WORK EDUCATION 

HEAL TH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

PEACE EDUCATION 

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING 

INNOVATIONS AND ACTION RESEARCH 

EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT AND 
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF BUSINESS STUDIES 

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS 

PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 

PEDAGOGY OF GENERAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY 

PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICs 

PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 

CONTINUE TO PG 2 



28/07/2025 

DATE 

30/07/2025 

01/08/2025 

04/08/2025 

06/08/2025 

08/08/2025 

11/08/2025 

13/08/2025 

18/08/2025 

NOTE : 

later date 

Date : 

PROGRAMME OF B.ED.(TWO YEAR) SECOND YEAR 

DAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

(2) 

MONDAY 

TIME TABLE 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

ogo6] 2o2 5 

CODE 

9204 

9218 

9214 

9205 

9211 

9215 

9220 

9221 

9203 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

PEDAGOGY OF URDU 

PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS 

PEDAGOGY OF SOCIOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF RAJASTHANI 

PEDAGOGY OF HOME SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF PSYCHOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF ARTS 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

PEDAGOGY OF MUSIC 

2. If there is complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 

PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 

DY. REGISTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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