

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF B.ED.(TWO YEAR) SECOND YEAR EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT	
WEDNESDAY	9224	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM	
FRIDAY	9225	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	
WEDNESDAY	9228A	VOCATIONAL/ WORK EDUCATION	
	9228B	HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION	
	9228C	PEACE EDUCATION	
	9228D	GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING	
	9228E	INNOVATIONS AND ACTION RESEARCH	
FRIDAY	9226	EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT AND CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	
MONDAY	9202	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH	
	9210	PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGY	
	9222	PEDAGOGY OF BUSINESS STUDIES	
WEDNESDAY	9208	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS	
	9216	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY	
FRIDAY	9207	PEDAGOGY OF GENERAL SCIENCE	
	9217	PEDAGOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE	
MONDAY	9209	PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY	
	9219	PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY	
WEDNESDAY	9201	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	
	9212	PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE	
	9223	PEDAGOGY OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	
FRIDAY	9206	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	
	9213	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE	
	WEDNESDAY FRIDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY MONDAY FRIDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY	WEDNESDAY 9224 FRIDAY 9225 WEDNESDAY 9228A 9228B 9228C 9228D 9228E FRIDAY 9226 MONDAY 9202 9210 9222 WEDNESDAY 9208 9216 FRIDAY 9207 9217 MONDAY 9209 9219 WEDNESDAY 9201 9212 9223	

CONTINUE TO PG 2

Beec

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF B.ED.(TWO YEAR) SECOND YEAR EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT	
28/07/2025	MONDAY	9204	PEDAGOGY OF URDU	
30/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	9218	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS	
01/08/2025	FRIDAY	9214	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIOLOGY	
04/08/2025	MONDAY	9205	PEDAGOGY OF RAJASTHANI	
06/08/2025	WEDNESDAY	9211	PEDAGOGY OF HOME SCIENCE	
08/08/2025	FRIDAY	9215	PEDAGOGY OF PSYCHOLOGY	
11/08/2025	MONDAY	9220	PEDAGOGY OF ARTS	
13/08/2025	WEDNESDAY	9221	PEDAGOGY OF MUSIC	
18/08/2025	MONDAY	9203	PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT	

NOTE :-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date: 09 06 2025

DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR